
 
 
Service N37 
Weekday Timetable 
 
Silverknowes Neuk — 0101 0201 0301 0401  
Crewe Toll — 0104 0204 0304 0404  
West End, Queensferry Street 0009 0109 0209 0309 0409  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) arr 0012 0112 0212 0312 0412  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) dep 0015 0115 0215 0315 0412  
South Bridge 0019 0119 0219 0319  R  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road 0028 0128 0228 0328  —  
Kaimes Crossroads 0034 0134 0234 0334  —  
Loanhead, Muirfield Gardens 0040 0140 0240 0340  —  
Bilston Roundabout 0044 0144 0244 0344  —  
Roslin Hotel (for Chapel) 0047 0147 0247 0347  —  
Penicuik, Town Centre 0057 0157 0257 0357  —  
Penicuik, Deanburn 0105 0205 0305 0405  —  
 
 
  
Penicuik, Deanburn — 0108 0208 0308 0408  
Bilston Roundabout — 0115 0215 0315 0415  
Loanhead, Muirfield Gardens — 0119 0219 0319 0419  
Kaimes Crossroads — 0124 0224 0324 0424  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road N 0129 0229 0329 0429  
South Bridge 0036 0136 0236 0336 0436  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) 0040 0140 0240 0340  W  
West End, Queensferry Street 0044 0144 0244 0344  —  
Crewe Toll 0050 0150 0250 0350  —  
Silverknowes Neuk 0058 0158 0258 0358  —  
 
 

 
Saturday and Sunday Timetable 
 
Silverknowes Neuk — 0031 0101 0131 0201 0231 0301 0331 0401  
Crewe Toll — 0034 0104 0134 0204 0234 0304 0334 0404  
West End, Queensferry Street 0009 0039 0109 0139 0209 0239 0309 0339 0409  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) arr 0012 0042 0112 0142 0212 0242 0312 0342 0412  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) dep 0015 0045 0115 0145 0215 0245 0315 0342 0412  
South Bridge 0019 0049 0119 0149 0219 0249 0319  W W  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road 0028 0058 0128 0158 0228 0258 0328  — —  
Kaimes Crossroads 0034 0104 0134 0204 0234 0304 0334  — —  
Loanhead, Muirfield Gardens 0040 0110 0140 0210 0240 0310 0340  — —  
Bilston Roundabout 0044 0114 0144 0214 0244 0314 0344  — —  
Roslin Hotel (for Chapel) 0047 0117 0147 0217 0247 0317 0347  — —  
Penicuik, Town Centre 0057 0127 0157 0227 0257 0327 0357  — —  
Penicuik, Deanburn 0105 0135 0205 0235 0305 0335 0405  — —  
 
   
   
Penicuik, Deanburn —  — — 0108 0138 0208 0238 0308 0338 0408  
Bilston Roundabout —  — — 0115 0145 0215 0245 0315 0345 0415  
Loanhead, Muirfield Gardens — — — 0119 0149 0219 0249 0319 0349 0419  
Kaimes Crossroads — — 0053 0124 0154 0224 0254 0324 0354 0424  
Cameron Toll, Lady Road — — 0058 0129 0159 0229 0259 0329 0359 0429  
Newington, Bernard Terrace — 0031 0102 0133 0203 0233 0303 0333 0403 0433  
South Bridge L 0036 0105 0136 0206 0236 0306 0336 0406 0436  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) 0010 0040 0109 0140 0210 0240 0310 0340  R R  
West End, Queensferry Street 0014 0044 0113 0144 0214 0244 0314 0344  — —  
Crewe Toll 0020 0050 0119 0150 0220 0250 0320 0350  — —  
Silverknowes Neuk 0028 0058 0127 0158 0228 0258 0328 0358  — —  
 
 
L – Starts Leith Street at 0004 
N – Starts Newington, Bernard Terrace at 0030 
W – Continues to Waverley Steps 


